SWEEPING
VIEWS &
ROLLING

e CDUHTH‘I’SIDE
- .:_.L_ This is just some of

8 whal Cameron
SEas 1 Highlands has to offer.
8 Buy this 4308 sg. fi,

= dream house and
) just minutes to Georgetown. Many
icellent views of Toronto skyline . .

difficult decision, deciding to live in
ion! Call Kathy* today for details and

THE OAK

Gourmet island
kitchen, see thru fire-
place, sunroom.
Vaulted great room
and master bedroom
plus optional bonus
room 28 x 15 over
ill Ellis*. 00-573-99

GREATER
STARTER
HOME!!!
$149.,900
3 bedroom home
on large lot.
o “GO" train. For an
| Akers*. 01-303-30

CUSTOM HOME
CHARMING GLEN
WILLIAMS LOCATION

g $449,900

@ Fabulous 4 bdrm plus
=¥ finished 3rd floor loft.
Recently upgraded
with all new carpet
and Pergo flooring.
king family room with gas
ind verandah. Immaculate!!
01-174-30

ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOUS

Four bedroom home in
Georgetown South.
Large pie shaped lot.
| Two 5 piece bathrooms
and a 2 piece powder
room. Large eat-in
kitchen is only a small
) sq. ft. beauty. Call Wilf
01-220-30

EST $289,900
> acres, mature treed lot.
family room and sunroom.
call Brenda Payton®.

01-367-91

SIMPLY

PERFECT!
Impeccable, Stunning,
&1 Gorgeous...REALLY!
E=idl [his home provides
Rl lovely family rm open to
—=——21 Kit, 4 spacious bdrms,
-out basement to greenhouse.
gardens are just gorgeous with
ne walkway & amazing multi-
»399,000. Call Kathy Ellis”.

CENTURY FARM -

28 STALLS

Super 81 acres with
views, woods, water,
huge country kitchen,
wood floors, 3 bed-
rooms, great barn, pad-
docks and separate
garage. $439,000.
Martha Summers®*.

01-304-91

acres with well, ready to build. TERRA COTTA - 4.9 acres walk to “Inn” and river - lots of possibil-
inah*. 01-437-VL ities, town water at road. $299,000. Martha Summers*.01-291-95

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

“segid  EXECUTIVE
HOME IN THE
COUNTRY
$469,900
Privately situated
E on 8 acres with
s=ead SMAll 2 stall barn,
== = hardwood and
meadows. Waikout to multr level deck overlooking country-
side. South Erin. Martha Summers*, 01-248-91

"] CLOSE TO TOWN!

Half acre lot with
{stunning westerly
54 views.  Spacious
={-raised  bungalow

with large rooms,

eat-in kit., and huge

solarium addition.

Hardwood floors

Y . Brand new ft}rced air oil heating system

with central air. $249,900. Call John Hill*. 01-282-30

TAKE A LOOK AT
. THIS
= |Quaint and charming
"~ A starter home with hard-
@8 wood throughout, large
& kitchen with sunroom
dining area, 2 bdrms,
S : =i huge lot - 50’ x 132'
fenced on 2 srdes qu:et area close to the “GQ" station,
schﬂnrs&shupplng Superb offering at $179,900. Iris* has
the info. 01-318-30

| S s W WHAT A LOT...
| NEW PRICE | i ..this home has to offer.
h%ﬁ :: ' &F Not only a large lot back-
5 S ing onto bush, but also an
J updated & private pool
and mature landscaping.
The home is fabulous with
8l gracious atmosphere and
T ey —r plentiful space. There are
4+1 bdrms walkout finished basement, 4 bathrooms, lovely family
Foom with stene fireplace with newer gas insert & walkout to dack
and views of this incredible property. Properties like this one don't
come along very often. $314,900. Call Kathy Ellis*. 01-331-30

WHAT'S OLD
IS NEW

k=8 This older home is

B fotally renovated

8 top to bottom. Main

s B floor family room

8 with walkout, mas-

= ter with walkout,

i sy ensuite and walk-in

closets. $289,000. Call Rod* or Dinah®*. 01-330-31

FABULOUS STARTER
END UNITH Feels like a
semi! Garage with
entrance to main level, 3
BR's, 2 WR's, kit w/wo
to patio area. LR & DR
|| combined, C.A.C. Hurry.
= 1 Call me today! Call
Anna*. 01-185-30

NEW PRICE
$147,900

CUSTOM BUILT
HDME

_ e ac  lot backlng
g -._:f' f onto heritage
= ==e=3 property located
on a paved road minutes to Georgetown. 2547
sqg. ft. quality home. For all the details please
call Rod* or Dinah*, 01-243-30

Embleton Road

{ Huttonville Area

{ Custom Built by Casey

H Van Egmond on over an

il acre estate lot, 4 bed-

=4 room brick 2 storey

home. Lions Head Golf

' - o Club, the quaint village
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